
 
February 22, 2024                                          TOWN OF MILTON                                             Page No: 1    
02:58 PM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Range of Checking Accts: First           to Last            Range of Check Dates: 02/22/24 to 02/22/24
            Report Type: All Checks              Report Format: Condensed        Check Type: Computer: Y  Manual: Y  Dir Deposit: Y

Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                        
 31423  02/22/24   AMAZO005 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES                                 2639
   24-00866 18V BATTERY, WORK LIGHT                      161.89                           
   24-00867 SPEAKER WIRE, SPEAKERS                       292.93                           
                                                         454.82 
 
 31424  02/22/24   BESTHARD BEST HARDWARE INC                                       2639
   24-00874 DCK SCREW 10X3"                              103.98                           
   24-00875 HDG CARR SCRW, FIN HX NT                      37.48                           
   24-00876 C+K EXT SAT UWB 1G                            50.99                           
   24-00877 ROPE POLY 1/2" X 50 YELO                      16.99                           
                                                         209.44 
 
 31425  02/22/24   COMCAST  COMCAST                                                 2639
   24-00871 PD-BUS.INTERNET 02/16-03/15                  160.31                           
 
 31426  02/22/24   DMCA50   DMCA TREASURER                                          2639
   24-00873 2024 MEMBERSHIP APP-COULBOURNE                35.00                           
 
 31427  02/22/24   EASTERNS ESNTS, LLC.                                             2639
   24-00894 REMOTE MANAGEMENT 03/01/2024                 461.00                           
 
 31428  02/22/24   EMERG005 EMERGENCY RESPONSE PROTOCOL                             2639
   24-00868 SMA SERVICES FOR MARCH 2024                  225.00                           
 
 31429  02/22/24   FBILEEDA FBI-LEEDA                                               2639
   24-00869 2024 ANNUAL DUES - HARVEY                     50.00                           
   24-00870 2024 ANNUAL DUES - LEWIS                      50.00                           
                                                         100.00 
 
 31430  02/22/24   FIRST050 FIRST STATE INSPECTION AGENCY                           2639
   24-00885 312 FEDERAL STREET                            50.00                           
   24-00886 113 NELLIE LANE                               80.00                           
   24-00887 503 MULBERRY STREET                           50.00                           
   24-00888 328 MARINERS CIRCLE                          100.00                           
   24-00889 140 LANTERN LANE                              20.00                           
   24-00890 113 CHESTNUT STREET                           20.00                           
   24-00891 113 CHESTNUT STREET                           20.00                           
                                                         340.00 
 
 31431  02/22/24   FUELA005 FUEL AUTOMOTIVE                                         2639
   24-00865 OIL, OIL FILTER, FLUID LEVELS                105.84                           
 
 31432  02/22/24   GOGLA005 GO GLASS JOY LLC                                        2639
   24-00895 REPLACE WINDOW PROJ COORD.                   661.70                           
 
 31433  02/22/24   LEGALSHI LEGAL SHIELD / PPLSI                                    2639
   24-00896 LEGALSHIELD 02/15/2024                       113.65                           
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02:58 PM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                         Continued
 31434  02/22/24   MEDICA50 MEDICAL ALTERNATIVE CARE                                2639
   24-00893 PRE EMPLOYMENT TESTING - JW                  140.00                           
 
 31435  02/22/24   OFFIC005 STATE OF DELAWARE                                       2639
   24-00898 HEALTH INSURANCE MARCH 2024               22,728.05                           
 
 31436  02/22/24   PENNONI  PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.                                 2639
   24-00892 HERITAGE CREEK                               264.25                           
 
 31437  02/22/24   SHORESCA THE CARLSEN GROUP INC.                                  2639
   24-00872 BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE FEB 2024               134.50                           
 
 31438  02/22/24   STANDA50 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY                              2639
   24-00897 LIFE INSURANCE MARCH 2024                    255.28                           
 
 31439  02/22/24   WYOMIN50 WYOMING MILLWORK CO.                                    2639
   24-00878 2 X 6 X 12' TREATED                           10.47                           
   24-00879 2 X 6 X 12' TREATED                           20.93                           
                                                          31.40 
 
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     17          0          26,420.24               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     17          0          26,420.24               0.00 
 
UTILITY                                        
  9438  02/22/24   BAKERPET BAKER PETROLEUM                                         2640
   24-00880 113 CHANDLER - 64.90 PROPANE                 107.73                           
 
  9439  02/22/24   COREM005 CORE & MAIN                                             2640
   24-00881 KAMSTRUP US PIT 5" 6.6' CABLE                376.67                           
 
  9440  02/22/24   HOMED005 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES                              2640
   24-00666 TOOLS - SEE RECEIPT                        1,954.97                           
 
  9441  02/22/24   HORNEY50 HORNEY INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS                           2640
   24-00883 LMI: MILTON WTP                              858.97                           
 
  9442  02/22/24   MGL      MGL PRINTING SOLUTIONS                                  2640
   24-00882 DEPOSIT SLIPS UTILITY ACCT                   144.00                           
 
  9443  02/22/24   NAPAA005 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF MILTON                               2640
   24-00884 GRSE/GUN                                      41.23                           
 
  9444  02/22/24   OFFIC005 STATE OF DELAWARE                                       2640
   24-00898 HEALTH INSURANCE MARCH 2024                4,402.57                           
 
  9445  02/22/24   SHORESCA THE CARLSEN GROUP INC.                                  2640
   24-00872 BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE FEB 2024                39.50                           
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Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

UTILITY                                         Continued
  9446  02/22/24   STANDA50 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY                              2640
   24-00897 LIFE INSURANCE MARCH 2024                     54.29                           
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:      9          0           7,979.93               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:      9          0           7,979.93               0.00 

Report Totals                    Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     26          0          34,400.17               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     26          0          34,400.17               0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          4-01           18,167.46             0.00             0.00        18,167.46                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          4-20            7,979.93             0.00             0.00         7,979.93                   
                           Year Total:               26,147.39             0.00             0.00        26,147.39                   
 
GENERAL FUND                          X-01            8,252.78             0.00             0.00         8,252.78                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               34,400.17             0.00             0.00        34,400.17                   
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Totals by Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          01             26,420.24             0.00             0.00        26,420.24                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          20              7,979.93             0.00             0.00         7,979.93                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               34,400.17             0.00             0.00        34,400.17                   
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02:58 PM                         Breakdown of Expenditure Account Current/Prior Received/Prior Open                                 
 

Fund Description                         Fund         Current      Prior Rcvd      Prior Open      Paid Prior      Fund Total

 
GENERAL FUND                             4-01       18,167.46            0.00            0.00            0.00       18,167.46       
 
UTILITY FUND                             4-20        7,979.93            0.00            0.00            0.00        7,979.93       
                            Year Total:             26,147.39            0.00            0.00            0.00       26,147.39       
 
GENERAL FUND                             X-01        8,252.78            0.00            0.00            0.00        8,252.78       
 
                    Total Of All Funds:             34,400.17            0.00            0.00            0.00       34,400.17       


